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STADSI NG

Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category

BrandSymbol
Environment

Colour

Material

Measure

My

Volume (I/kg)

Number of rolls per. carton
Number of bags per. roll
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)
Commodity Number

Code

Plastic Bag, 60 L,
55x103cm, white, 60my

SKU: 11601

Bin Sacks
95-99 )
% -
EAN
GEMBRUGES GENBR LGSAAT
RECYCLABLE RECYWCLED MAT

White
PE &
W55 x L103 cm
60
60.00
15
10
8.9
8.4
3923210000
A



